1. Wettkampf zum Pokal des PSV Grimmen 2024 fur LG und LP

1. Durchgang
Stand 3
Stand 6
Stand 9

2. Durchgang
Stand 3
Stand 6
Stand 9

3. Durchgang
Stand 6
Stand 9

Standbelegungsplan fur Freitag, den 10.11.2023

14.00 - 15.00 Uhr
Nelson, Renate
Wetzel, Anja
Wetzel, Hans-Georg

15.00 - 16.00 Uhr
Nelson, Renate
Wetzel, Hans-Georg
Wetzel, Anja

16.00 - 17.00 Uhr
Wetzel, Anja
Wetzel, Hans-Georg

PSV Ribnitz
PSV Grimmen
PSV Grimmen

PSV Ribnitz
PSV Grimmen
PSV Grimmen

PSV Grimmen
PSV Grimmen

Stand:

02.11.2023

1.11.77
1.10.12
2.10.14

2.11.77
2.11.70
1.11.12

2.10.12
1.11.70



